
DATE DAY ARRIVE WARMUP PERFORM CLINIC END BAND DIRECTOR
Feb 21 WED 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM Westmount Charter School Intermediate Concert Band Dr. Ilkim Tongur B 1
Feb 21 WED 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM Wilma Hansen Senior Band Emily Foxton B 2
Feb 21 WED 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM Sir Wilfrid Laurier Tour Band Aisling Tonn B 1
Feb 21 WED 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM Thomas B. Riley Grade 8 Band William Irwin B 1
Feb 21 WED 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM Dr E.P. Scarlett Gr 10 Band Paul Brown A 3
Feb 21 WED 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM Webber Academy Senior High Concert Band Jeff Bryant A 4
Feb 21 WED 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM A.E Cross Junior Band Jesse Rattan B 1
Feb 21 WED 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM David Thompson School Grade 7 Band Casey McClary B 1
Feb 21 WED 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM RT Alderman Grade 9 Band Kristine Gray B 2
Feb 21 WED 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM Webber Academy Grade 8 Concert Band Kevin Willms B 2
Feb 21 WED 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM John Ware Concert Band Maddie Mickler B 1
Feb 21 WED 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM Joane Cardinal-Schubert Grade 10 Concert Band Victoria Scott A 3
Feb 21 WED 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM Bishop Pinkham Grade 8 Band Ryan Mikalson B 1
Feb 21 WED 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM F.E. Osborne School Grade 9 Concert Band Sara Therrien B 3
Feb 21 WED 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM Lord Beaverbrook Symphonic Band Scott A Campbell A 4
Feb 21 WED 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM Joane Cardinal-Schubert Grade 11/12 Concert Band Victoria Scott A 4
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Wednesday, February 21st, 2024
Category



DATE DAY ARRIVE WARMUP PERFORM CLINIC END BAND DIRECTOR
Feb 22 THUR 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM Lester B. Pearson High School Concert Band Kathryn Riben A 3
Feb 22 THUR 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM Vincent Massey Grade 7 Concert Band Kaj Morawski B 1
Feb 22 THUR 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM Prince of Peace Grade 7 Concert Band Susan Weatherill B 1
Feb 22 THUR 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM Westmount Charter School Symphonic Band Dr. Wendy Freeman A 3
Feb 22 THUR 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM McKenzie Highlands Grade 8 Band Blake Doucet-Lewis B 2
Feb 22 THUR 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM St. Bonaventure Concert Band Marla Stevens B 1
Feb 22 THUR 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM RT Alderman Grade 8 Band Kristine Gray B 2
Feb 22 THUR 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM A.E Cross Senior Band Jesse Rattan B 2
Feb 22 THUR 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM Father Whelihan Concert Band kristi gagnon B 1
Feb 22 THUR 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM Tom Baines Grade 9 Concert Band Harriet Siemens B 2
Feb 22 THUR 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM Vincent Massey Grade 8 Concert Band Kaj Morawski B 2
Feb 22 THUR 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM William Aberhart High School Symphonic Band Nathan Gingrich A 4
Feb 22 THUR 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM McKenzie Highlands Grade 9 Band Blake Doucet-Lewis B 3
Feb 22 THUR 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM Mountain Park School Grade 7/8 Band Danielle Wahl B 2
Feb 22 THUR 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM CFIS Junior Concert Band Andrew Bacsalmasi B 2
Feb 22 THUR 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM Woodman Jr. Concert Band Gareth Bane B 1

Category
Thursday, February 22nd, 2024



DATE DAY ARRIVE WARMUP PERFORM CLINIC END BAND DIRECTOR
Feb 23 FRI 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM Western Canada High School Grade 12 Wind Ensembl Brendan Hagan A 4
Feb 23 FRI 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM Madeleine d'Houet Grade 8 Concert Band Michael Carlucci B 2
Feb 23 FRI 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM Strathcona-Tweedsmuir Senior Band Colin Van de Reep A 4
Feb 23 FRI 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM McKenzie Highlands Grade 7 Band Blake Doucet-Lewis B 1
Feb 23 FRI 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM Prince of Peace Senior Concert Band Susan Weatherill B 2
Feb 23 FRI 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM Strathcona-Tweedsmuir School Grade 7 band Nathalie Roy B 1
Feb 23 FRI 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM David Thompson School Senior Band Casey McClary B 2
Feb 23 FRI 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM Madeleine d'Houet Grade 7 Concert Band Michael Carlucci B 1
Feb 23 FRI 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM Strathcona-Tweedsmuir School Grade 8 band Nathalie Roy B 1
Feb 23 FRI 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM Madeleine d'Houet Honor Band Michael Carlucci B 2
Feb 23 FRI 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM Senator Patrick Burns Grade 9 Band Brant Melchin B 3
Feb 23 FRI 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM Strathcona-Tweedsmuir Grade 9 Band Colin Van de Reep B 3
Feb 23 FRI 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM Woodman Sr. Concert Band Gareth Bane B 2
Feb 23 FRI 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM Vincent Massey Grade 9 Concert Band Kaj Morawski B 2
Feb 23 FRI 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM CFIS Grade 6 Concert Band Andrew Bacsalmasi B 1
Feb 23 FRI 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM Madeleine d'Houet Grade 9 Concert Band Michael Carlucci B 3

Friday, February 23rd, 2024
Category



DATE DAY ARRIVE WARMUP PERFORM CLINIC END BAND DIRECTOR
Feb 24 SAT 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM Calgary Stetson Show Band Jeff Waterbury C 4
Feb 24 SAT 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM Calgary Catholic School District JH Honour Band Chris Herard, Consultant C 3
Feb 24 SAT 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM Dr. Gordon Higgins School Grade 9 Band Harry Faunt B 2
Feb 24 SAT 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM ECCHS Senior Concert Band Graham Green A 3
Feb 24 SAT 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM Bev Facey Concert Band Andrew Sutherland A 3
Feb 24 SAT 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM Robert Thirsk Concert Band Joel Abrams A 4
Feb 24 SAT 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM Ernest Manning Wind Ensemble Jenine Maystrowich A 3
Feb 24 SAT 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM Bishop Pinkham Grade 9 Band Ryan Mikalson B 2
Feb 24 SAT 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM Westwinds Bronze Concert Band Chris Herard C 3
Feb 24 SAT 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM Calgary Round Up Band Heidi Haubrich; ConducteC 1
Feb 24 SAT 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM Elboya Senior Band Lurene Bates B 1
Feb 24 SAT 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM Colonel Irvine Jr. band Rick Haller B 1
Feb 24 SAT 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM Dr. Gordon Higgins School Grade 8 Band Harry Faunt B 1
Feb 24 SAT 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM James Fowler High School Concert Band Kayla MacDonald A 3
Feb 24 SAT 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM Queen Elizabeth High School Senior Band Andrew Parker A 3
Feb 24 SAT 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM Ernest Manning Wind Ensemble Jenine Maystrowich A 3

Category
Saturday, February 24th, 2024



DATE DAY ARRIVE WARMUP PERFORM CLINIC END BAND DIRECTOR
Feb 25 SUN 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM Stampede Showband Wind Symphony Gareth Jones and John MC 5
Feb 25 SUN 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM Sir Winston Churchill Concert Band Nicole Hounjet A 3
Feb 25 SUN 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM Crescent Heights High School Concert Band Ian Burgess A 3
Feb 25 SUN 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM St. Mary's Wind Orchestra Jeremy Ryan Legault B 1
Feb 25 SUN 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM Bishop Carroll Wind Ensemble Jeff Waterbury A 4
Feb 25 SUN 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM Sir Winston Churchill Symphonic Band Phil Rounding A 4
Feb 25 SUN 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM John G. Diefenbaker Concert Band Ken Thackrey A 3
Feb 25 SUN 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM St. Mary's Grade 10 Concert Band Jeremy Ryan Legault A 3
Feb 25 SUN 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM Bishop Carroll Symphonic Band Jeff Waterbury A 4
Feb 25 SUN 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM MidSun Grade 8 Band Rob Hutchinson B 1
Feb 25 SUN 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM Calgary Girl's School Grade 8 Band Sarah McLean B 1
Feb 25 SUN 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM Colonel Irvine Sr. Band Casey Fenwick B 2
Feb 25 SUN 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM John G. Diefenbaker High School Symphonic Band Ken Thackrey A 4
Feb 25 SUN 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM Bishop Carroll Concert Band Jeff Waterbury A 3
Feb 25 SUN 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM Bowness High School Concert Band Keith Krushel A 4
Feb 25 SUN 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM St. Mary's Symphonic Band Jeremy Ryan Legault A 3

Sunday, February 25th, 2024
Category



DATE DAY ARRIVE WARMUP PERFORM CLINIC END BAND DIRECTOR
Feb 26 MON 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM MidSun Grade 7 Band Rob Hutchinson B 1
Feb 26 MON 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM Robert Warren Junior Band Kirsty Gilliland B 1
Feb 26 MON 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM RT Alderman Grade 7 Band Kristine Gray B 1
Feb 26 MON 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM Dr E.P. Scarlett Wind Ensemble Paul Brown A 4
Feb 26 MON 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM Westmount Charter School Senior Concert Band Dr. Wendy Freeman B 2
Feb 26 MON 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM Webber Academy Grade 9 Concert Band Kevin Willms B 2
Feb 26 MON 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM St. Francis High School Symphonic Band Brigida Battistessa A 4
Feb 26 MON 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM Thomas B. Riley Grade 9 Band William Irwin B 2
Feb 26 MON 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM MidSun Grade 9 Band Rob Hutchinson B 2
Feb 26 MON 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM Webber Academy Grade 7 Concert Band Jeff Bryant B 1
Feb 26 MON 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM Northcott Prairie Grade 8 Bison Band Sarah Seymour B 2
Feb 26 MON 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM Mountain Park School Grade 9 Band Danielle Wahl B 3
Feb 26 MON 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM CFIS Senior Concert Band Andrew Bacsalmasi M 3
Feb 26 MON 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM Senator Patrick Burns Grade 7 Band Brant Melchin B 1
Feb 26 MON 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM Northcott Prairie Grade 7 Bison Band Sarah Seymour B 1
Feb 26 MON 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM North Trail High School Concert Band Keshini Senanayake A 4

Category
Monday, Februrary 26th, 2024



DATE DAY ARRIVE WARMUP PERFORM CLINIC END BAND DIRECTOR
Feb 27 TUE 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM West Island College Grade 9/10 Concert Band Jay Michalak A 3
Feb 27 TUE 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM Manachaban Middle School Band Jasmyne Long B 1
Feb 27 TUE 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM Dr E.P. Scarlett Symphonic Band Paul Brown A 4
Feb 27 TUE 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM West Island College Grade 11-12 Symphonic Band TaniaMarie Cooper A 4
Feb 27 TUE 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM Robert Warren Senior Band Kirsty Gilliland B 2
Feb 27 TUE 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM Cochrane High School Symphonic Band April Waterbury A 3
Feb 27 TUE 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM West Island College Grade 8 Concert Band Jay Michalak B 2
Feb 27 TUE 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM CMJHS Grade 7 Band Bryan Allsopp B 1
Feb 27 TUE 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM Senator Patrick Burns Grade 8 Band Brant Melchin B 2
Feb 27 TUE 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM Cochrane High School Junior Band April Waterbury M 2
Feb 27 TUE 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM Holy Rosary High School Gr. 9 Band Dione Hudon B 3
Feb 27 TUE 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM West Island College Grade 7 Band TaniaMarie Cooper B 1
Feb 27 TUE 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM William Aberhart High School Concert Band Nathan Gingrich A 3

Tuesday, February 27th, 2024
Category


